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ISON SUPERANNUATION FUND

For The Period 01 July 2021 - 30 June 2022

Realised Capital Gains Report

Managed Investments (Australian)

FSF0235AU - CFS Perpetual
Industrial Share Fund

34.3634.2922.26 34.29 0.00 0.0034.29 0.00 0.000.070.0709/08/202106/08/2021

206.78200.00133.97 200.00 0.00 0.00200.00 0.00 0.006.786.7809/08/202120/07/2021

2,661.992,629.221,724.64 2,629.22 0.00 0.002,629.22 0.00 0.0032.7732.7709/08/202130/06/2021

199.23200.00129.07 200.00 0.00 0.00200.00 0.00 (0.77)0.00(0.77)09/08/202121/06/2021

204.64200.00132.58 200.00 0.00 0.00200.00 0.00 0.004.644.6409/08/202120/05/2021

203.88200.00132.09 200.00 0.00 0.00200.00 0.00 0.003.883.8809/08/202120/04/2021

1,438.191,399.99931.77 1,399.99 0.00 0.001,399.99 0.00 0.0038.2038.2009/08/202128/03/2021

204.75200.00132.65 200.00 0.00 0.00200.00 0.00 0.004.754.7509/08/202122/03/2021

33.5931.7721.76 31.77 0.00 0.0031.77 0.00 0.001.821.8209/08/202108/03/2021

217.49200.00140.90 200.00 0.00 0.00200.00 0.00 0.0017.4917.4909/08/202120/02/2021

217.95200.00141.20 200.00 0.00 0.00200.00 0.00 0.0017.9517.9509/08/202120/01/2021

222.52200.00144.16 200.00 0.00 0.00200.00 0.00 0.0022.5222.5209/08/202121/12/2020

768.05691.37497.60 691.37 0.00 0.00691.37 0.00 0.0076.6876.6809/08/202113/12/2020

223.61200.00144.88 200.00 0.00 0.00200.00 0.00 0.0023.6123.6109/08/202120/11/2020

242.40200.00157.05 200.00 0.00 0.00200.00 0.00 0.0042.4042.4009/08/202120/10/2020

324.18257.73210.03 257.73 0.00 0.00257.73 0.00 0.0066.4566.4509/08/202127/09/2020

258.22200.00167.29 200.00 0.00 0.00200.00 0.00 0.0058.2258.2209/08/202121/09/2020

16.5613.1610.73 13.16 0.00 0.0013.16 0.00 0.003.403.4009/08/202108/09/2020

250.87200.00162.54 200.00 0.00 0.00200.00 0.00 0.0050.8750.8709/08/202120/08/2020

257.70200.00166.96 200.00 0.00 0.00200.00 57.70 0.000.0057.7009/08/202120/07/2020

2,395.501,861.461,551.99 1,861.46 0.00 0.001,861.46 534.04 0.000.00534.0409/08/202130/06/2020
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246.80200.00159.90 199.03 0.00 0.00199.03 47.77 0.000.0046.8009/08/202122/06/2020

265.32200.00171.90 198.96 0.00 0.00198.96 66.36 0.000.0065.3209/08/202120/05/2020

273.43200.00177.15 198.93 0.00 0.00198.93 74.50 0.000.0073.4309/08/202120/04/2020

2,320.851,554.901,503.63 1,545.81 0.00 0.001,545.81 775.04 0.000.00765.9509/08/202129/03/2020

289.75200.00187.72 198.86 0.00 0.00198.86 90.89 0.000.0089.7509/08/202120/03/2020

203.53200.00131.87 199.20 0.00 0.00199.20 4.33 0.000.003.5309/08/202120/02/2020

205.57200.00133.18 199.19 0.00 0.00199.19 6.37 0.000.005.5709/08/202120/01/2020

210.53200.00136.40 199.18 0.00 0.00199.18 11.35 0.000.0010.5309/08/202120/12/2019

1,784.361,681.931,156.05 1,674.94 0.00 0.001,674.94 109.42 0.000.00102.4309/08/202115/12/2019

206.78200.00133.97 199.19 0.00 0.00199.19 7.59 0.000.006.7809/08/202120/11/2019

206.85200.00134.01 199.19 0.00 0.00199.19 7.66 0.000.006.8509/08/202121/10/2019

205.96200.00133.44 199.19 0.00 0.00199.19 6.77 0.000.005.9609/08/202120/09/2019

903.70870.15585.49 866.61 0.00 0.00866.61 37.09 0.000.0033.5509/08/202115/09/2019

213.06200.00138.04 199.17 0.00 0.00199.17 13.89 0.000.0013.0609/08/202120/08/2019

211.13200.00136.79 199.17 0.00 0.00199.17 11.96 0.000.0011.1309/08/202122/07/2019

5,915.955,527.303,832.81 5,504.12 0.00 0.005,504.12 411.82 0.000.00388.6509/08/202130/06/2019

201.03200.00130.24 199.21 0.00 0.00199.21 1.82 0.000.001.0309/08/202120/06/2019

204.17200.00132.28 199.20 0.00 0.00199.20 4.97 0.000.004.1709/08/202120/05/2019

208.34200.00134.98 199.18 0.00 0.00199.18 9.16 0.000.008.3409/08/202123/04/2019

400.81371.70259.68 370.13 0.00 0.00370.13 30.68 0.000.0029.1109/08/202131/03/2019

214.02200.00138.66 199.16 0.00 0.00199.16 14.86 0.000.0014.0209/08/202120/03/2019

217.27200.00140.77 199.15 0.00 0.00199.15 18.12 0.000.0017.2709/08/202120/02/2019

220.28200.00142.71 199.14 0.00 0.00199.14 21.14 0.000.0020.2809/08/202121/01/2019
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232.21200.00150.44 199.09 0.00 0.00199.09 33.12 0.000.0032.2109/08/202120/12/2018

838.25732.24543.08 728.96 0.00 0.00728.96 109.29 0.000.00106.0109/08/202116/12/2018

223.73200.00144.95 199.12 0.00 0.00199.12 24.60 0.000.0023.7309/08/202120/11/2018

215.86200.00139.85 199.15 0.00 0.00199.15 16.70 0.000.0015.8609/08/202122/10/2018

207.42200.00134.38 199.19 0.00 0.00199.19 8.23 0.000.007.4209/08/202120/09/2018

1,196.041,152.49774.89 1,147.80 0.00 0.001,147.80 48.23 0.000.0043.5509/08/202116/09/2018

199.94200.00129.53 199.22 0.00 0.00199.22 0.72 0.000.00(0.06)09/08/202120/08/2018

201.29200.00130.41 199.21 0.00 0.00199.21 2.08 0.000.001.2909/08/202120/07/2018

206.89200.00134.04 198.65 0.00 0.00198.65 8.24 0.000.006.8909/08/202120/06/2018

207.78200.00134.62 198.65 0.00 0.00198.65 9.13 0.000.007.7809/08/202120/05/2018

213.65200.00138.42 198.61 0.00 0.00198.61 15.04 0.000.0013.6509/08/202120/04/2018

756.01708.74489.80 703.82 0.00 0.00703.82 52.19 0.000.0047.2709/08/202125/03/2018

207.57200.00134.48 198.65 0.00 0.00198.65 8.92 0.000.007.5709/08/202120/03/2018

208.81200.00135.28 198.64 0.00 0.00198.64 10.17 0.000.008.8109/08/202120/02/2018

203.74200.00132.00 198.67 0.00 0.00198.67 5.06 0.000.003.7409/08/202120/01/2018

199.69200.00129.37 198.70 0.00 0.00198.70 0.99 0.000.00(0.31)09/08/202120/12/2017

636.17629.37412.16 625.23 0.00 0.00625.23 10.94 0.000.006.8009/08/202117/12/2017

208.44200.00135.04 198.64 0.00 0.00198.64 9.80 0.000.008.4409/08/202120/10/2017

1,269.271,179.47822.33 1,171.21 0.00 0.001,171.21 98.06 0.000.0089.8009/08/202124/09/2017

212.02200.00137.36 198.62 0.00 0.00198.62 13.40 0.000.0012.0209/08/202120/09/2017

211.03200.00136.72 198.63 0.00 0.00198.63 12.41 0.000.0011.0309/08/202120/08/2017

201.50193.53130.55 192.21 0.00 0.00192.21 9.29 0.000.007.9809/08/202120/07/2017

1,037.07983.52671.90 976.62 0.00 0.00976.62 60.45 0.000.0053.5509/08/202130/06/2017
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354.35338.33229.58 335.97 0.00 0.00335.97 18.38 0.000.0016.0209/08/202126/03/2017

208.41200.00135.03 198.61 0.00 0.00198.61 9.80 0.000.008.4109/08/202120/03/2017

210.00200.00136.05 198.60 0.00 0.00198.60 11.40 0.000.0010.0009/08/202120/02/2017

731.29672.02473.79 667.16 0.00 0.00667.16 64.13 0.000.0059.2709/08/202118/12/2016

221.27200.00143.36 198.53 0.00 0.00198.53 22.75 0.000.0021.2709/08/202121/11/2016

219.56200.00142.25 198.54 0.00 0.00198.54 21.02 0.000.0019.5609/08/202120/10/2016

947.71861.93614.00 855.63 0.00 0.00855.63 92.08 0.000.0085.7809/08/202125/09/2016

220.91200.00143.12 198.53 0.00 0.00198.53 22.38 0.000.0020.9109/08/202120/09/2016

216.77200.00140.44 198.56 0.00 0.00198.56 18.21 0.000.0016.7709/08/202122/08/2016

219.76200.00142.38 198.54 0.00 0.00198.54 21.22 0.000.0019.7609/08/202120/07/2016

1,860.411,610.311,205.32 1,596.33 0.00 0.001,596.33 264.08 0.000.00250.1009/08/202130/06/2016

221.12200.00143.26 198.34 0.00 0.00198.34 22.78 0.000.0021.1209/08/202120/06/2016

216.69200.00140.39 198.37 0.00 0.00198.37 18.32 0.000.0016.6909/08/202120/05/2016

223.34200.00144.70 198.32 0.00 0.00198.32 25.02 0.000.0023.3409/08/202120/04/2016

222.65200.00144.25 198.33 0.00 0.00198.33 24.32 0.000.0022.6509/08/202121/03/2016

284.20255.66184.13 253.52 0.00 0.00253.52 30.67 0.000.0028.5409/08/202119/03/2016

230.20200.00149.14 198.27 0.00 0.00198.27 31.93 0.000.0030.2009/08/202122/02/2016

231.62200.00150.06 198.26 0.00 0.00198.26 33.36 0.000.0031.6209/08/202120/01/2016

222.37200.00144.07 198.33 0.00 0.00198.33 24.04 0.000.0022.3709/08/202121/12/2015

1,293.071,144.79837.75 1,135.08 0.00 0.001,135.08 158.00 0.000.00148.2809/08/202113/12/2015

216.53200.00140.28 198.37 0.00 0.00198.37 18.15 0.000.0016.5309/08/202120/11/2015

218.44200.00141.52 198.36 0.00 0.00198.36 20.08 0.000.0018.4409/08/202120/10/2015

644.09566.10417.29 561.26 0.00 0.00561.26 82.83 0.000.0077.9909/08/202127/09/2015
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224.64200.00145.54 198.31 0.00 0.00198.31 26.33 0.000.0024.6409/08/202121/09/2015

217.36200.00140.83 198.37 0.00 0.00198.37 19.00 0.000.0017.3609/08/202120/08/2015

871.39808.39564.56 801.84 0.00 0.00801.84 69.55 0.000.0063.0009/08/202130/06/2015

220.06200.00142.57 198.35 0.00 0.00198.35 21.71 0.000.0020.0609/08/202120/01/2015

216.92200.00140.54 198.37 0.00 0.00198.37 18.55 0.000.0016.9209/08/202122/12/2014

805.46721.65521.84 715.60 0.00 0.00715.60 89.86 0.000.0083.8109/08/202114/12/2014

218.73200.00141.71 198.36 0.00 0.00198.36 20.38 0.000.0018.7309/08/202120/11/2014

223.36200.00144.71 198.32 0.00 0.00198.32 25.03 0.000.0023.3609/08/202120/10/2014

399.68357.55258.94 354.55 0.00 0.00354.55 45.13 0.000.0042.1309/08/202128/09/2014

220.19200.00142.65 198.35 0.00 0.00198.35 21.84 0.000.0020.1909/08/202122/09/2014

218.83200.00141.77 198.36 0.00 0.00198.36 20.47 0.000.0018.8309/08/202121/07/2014

570.71511.55369.75 507.26 0.00 0.00507.26 63.45 0.000.0059.1609/08/202130/06/2014

221.35200.00143.41 198.34 0.00 0.00198.34 23.02 0.000.0021.3509/08/202120/06/2014

223.23200.00144.62 198.32 0.00 0.00198.32 24.90 0.000.0023.2309/08/202121/05/2014

221.56200.00143.54 198.34 0.00 0.00198.34 23.22 0.000.0021.5609/08/202122/04/2014

263.58232.79170.77 230.81 0.00 0.00230.81 32.77 0.000.0030.7909/08/202130/03/2014

227.20200.00147.20 198.29 0.00 0.00198.29 28.91 0.000.0027.2009/08/202120/03/2014

226.59200.00146.80 198.30 0.00 0.00198.30 28.29 0.000.0026.5909/08/202120/02/2014

232.70200.00150.76 198.25 0.00 0.00198.25 34.45 0.000.0032.7009/08/202120/01/2014

233.83200.00151.49 198.24 0.00 0.00198.24 35.58 0.000.0033.8309/08/202120/12/2013

754.66628.22488.93 622.55 0.00 0.00622.55 132.11 0.000.00126.4409/08/202115/12/2013

228.23200.00147.86 198.29 0.00 0.00198.29 29.94 0.000.0028.2309/08/202120/11/2013

227.55200.00147.43 198.29 0.00 0.00198.29 29.26 0.000.0027.5509/08/202121/10/2013
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522.42451.82338.47 447.90 0.00 0.00447.90 74.53 0.000.0070.6009/08/202129/09/2013

230.99200.00149.66 198.26 0.00 0.00198.26 32.73 0.000.0030.9909/08/202120/09/2013

243.17200.00157.54 198.17 0.00 0.00198.17 44.99 0.000.0043.1709/08/202120/08/2013

250.10200.00162.04 198.12 0.00 0.00198.12 51.98 0.000.0050.1009/08/202122/07/2013

350.05273.33226.79 270.70 0.00 0.00270.70 79.35 0.000.0076.7209/08/202130/06/2013

258.74200.00167.63 198.06 0.00 0.00198.06 60.68 0.000.0058.7409/08/202120/06/2013

238.80200.00154.71 198.21 0.00 0.00198.21 40.60 0.000.0038.8009/08/202120/05/2013

253.53200.00164.26 198.10 0.00 0.00198.10 55.44 0.000.0053.5309/08/202122/04/2013

424.40330.12274.96 326.93 0.00 0.00326.93 97.47 0.000.0094.2809/08/202124/03/2013

256.16200.00165.96 198.08 0.00 0.00198.08 58.09 0.000.0056.1609/08/202120/03/2013

257.34200.00166.72 198.07 0.00 0.00198.07 59.27 0.000.0057.3409/08/202120/02/2013

273.84200.00177.42 197.94 0.00 0.00197.94 75.90 0.000.0073.8409/08/202122/01/2013

285.02200.00184.66 197.86 0.00 0.00197.86 87.16 0.000.0085.0209/08/202120/12/2012

622.90431.37403.56 426.69 0.00 0.00426.69 196.21 0.000.00191.5309/08/202109/12/2012

296.29200.00191.96 197.77 0.00 0.00197.77 98.51 0.000.0096.2909/08/202120/11/2012

291.23200.00188.68 197.81 0.00 0.00197.81 93.41 0.000.0091.2309/08/202122/10/2012

639.57425.01414.36 420.21 0.00 0.00420.21 219.36 0.000.00214.5609/08/202130/09/2012

299.16200.00193.82 197.75 0.00 0.00197.75 101.40 0.000.0099.1609/08/202120/09/2012

304.05200.00196.99 197.72 0.00 0.00197.72 106.33 0.000.00104.0509/08/202120/08/2012

314.71200.00203.89 197.64 0.00 0.00197.64 117.08 0.000.00114.7109/08/202120/07/2012

81,083.0657,990.7152,531.95 57,381.56 0.00 0.0057,381.56 23,701.50 0.000.0023,092.3509/08/202130/06/2012

110,115.98 140,004.4390,705.80 29,888.46 109,219.61 109,219.61 0.00 0.00 30,313.05 472.50 (0.77)
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FSF0409AU2 - CFS Platinum
International Fund

203.22200.00141.22 200.00 0.00 0.00200.00 0.00 0.003.223.2209/08/202120/07/2021

15,512.9515,475.2210,780.37 14,858.22 0.00 0.0014,858.22 0.00 0.00654.7337.7309/08/202130/06/2021

177.44200.00123.30 192.94 0.00 0.00192.94 0.00 (15.51)0.00(22.56)09/08/202121/06/2021

176.77200.00122.84 192.97 0.00 0.00192.97 0.00 (16.20)0.00(23.23)09/08/202120/05/2021

179.30200.00124.60 192.87 0.00 0.00192.87 0.00 (13.57)0.00(20.70)09/08/202120/04/2021

180.95200.00125.75 192.80 0.00 0.00192.80 0.00 (11.85)0.00(19.05)09/08/202122/03/2021

182.17200.00126.60 192.75 0.00 0.00192.75 0.00 (10.58)0.00(17.83)09/08/202122/02/2021

185.19200.00128.69 192.63 0.00 0.00192.63 0.00 (7.45)0.00(14.81)09/08/202120/01/2021

194.79200.00135.36 192.25 0.00 0.00192.25 0.00 0.002.54(5.21)09/08/202121/12/2020

750.62777.48521.62 747.63 0.00 0.00747.63 0.00 0.002.99(26.86)09/08/202113/12/2020

195.30200.00135.72 192.23 0.00 0.00192.23 0.00 0.003.07(4.70)09/08/202120/11/2020

208.22200.00144.70 191.72 0.00 0.00191.72 0.00 0.0016.508.2209/08/202120/10/2020

215.37200.00149.67 191.43 0.00 0.00191.43 0.00 0.0023.9415.3709/08/202121/09/2020

216.11200.00150.18 191.40 0.00 0.00191.40 0.00 0.0024.7116.1109/08/202120/08/2020

212.96200.00147.99 191.53 0.00 0.00191.53 21.43 0.000.0012.9609/08/202120/07/2020

9,295.778,502.506,459.88 7,773.43 0.00 0.007,773.43 1,522.34 0.000.00793.2709/08/202130/06/2020

196.68200.00136.68 184.57 0.00 0.00184.57 12.10 0.000.00(3.32)09/08/202122/06/2020

199.90200.00138.92 184.32 0.00 0.00184.32 15.58 0.000.00(0.10)09/08/202120/05/2020

201.68200.00140.15 184.18 0.00 0.00184.18 17.50 0.000.001.6809/08/202120/04/2020

205.76200.00142.99 183.86 0.00 0.00183.86 21.90 0.000.005.7609/08/202120/03/2020

177.06200.00123.05 186.11 0.00 0.00186.11 0.00 (9.05)0.00(22.94)09/08/202120/02/2020
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For The Period 01 July 2021 - 30 June 2022

Realised Capital Gains Report

Managed Investments (Australian)

174.13200.00121.01 186.34 0.00 0.00186.34 0.00 (12.21)0.00(25.87)09/08/202120/01/2020

176.61200.00122.73 186.15 0.00 0.00186.15 0.00 (9.54)0.00(23.39)09/08/202120/12/2019

552.36623.26383.85 579.94 0.00 0.00579.94 0.00 (27.58)0.00(70.90)09/08/202115/12/2019

180.13200.00125.18 185.87 0.00 0.00185.87 0.00 (5.74)0.00(19.87)09/08/202120/11/2019

180.40200.00125.37 185.85 0.00 0.00185.85 0.00 (5.45)0.00(19.60)09/08/202121/10/2019

179.45200.00124.70 185.93 0.00 0.00185.93 0.00 (6.48)0.00(20.55)09/08/202120/09/2019

188.20200.00130.79 185.24 0.00 0.00185.24 2.96 0.000.00(11.80)09/08/202120/08/2019

188.57200.00131.04 185.21 0.00 0.00185.21 3.36 0.000.00(11.43)09/08/202122/07/2019

9,459.6910,069.086,573.79 9,327.11 0.00 0.009,327.11 132.58 0.000.00(609.39)09/08/202130/06/2019

169.75200.00117.97 186.69 0.00 0.00186.69 0.00 (16.93)0.00(30.25)09/08/202120/06/2019

173.04200.00120.25 186.43 0.00 0.00186.43 0.00 (13.39)0.00(26.96)09/08/202120/05/2019

164.97200.00114.64 187.06 0.00 0.00187.06 0.00 (22.09)0.00(35.03)09/08/202123/04/2019

171.05200.00118.87 186.58 0.00 0.00186.58 0.00 (15.53)0.00(28.95)09/08/202120/03/2019

175.70200.00122.10 186.22 0.00 0.00186.22 0.00 (10.52)0.00(24.30)09/08/202120/02/2019

180.13200.00125.18 185.87 0.00 0.00185.87 0.00 (5.74)0.00(19.87)09/08/202121/01/2019

188.63200.00131.09 185.20 0.00 0.00185.20 3.43 0.000.00(11.37)09/08/202120/12/2018

2,726.762,905.451,894.90 2,691.58 0.00 0.002,691.58 35.19 0.000.00(178.69)09/08/202116/12/2018

180.38200.00125.35 185.85 0.00 0.00185.85 0.00 (5.47)0.00(19.62)09/08/202120/11/2018

169.48200.00117.78 186.71 0.00 0.00186.71 0.00 (17.22)0.00(30.52)09/08/202122/10/2018

167.20200.00116.19 186.89 0.00 0.00186.89 0.00 (19.69)0.00(32.80)09/08/202120/09/2018

170.90200.00118.76 186.60 0.00 0.00186.60 0.00 (15.69)0.00(29.10)09/08/202120/08/2018

165.28200.00114.86 187.04 0.00 0.00187.04 0.00 (21.76)0.00(34.72)09/08/202120/07/2018

11,386.1613,799.497,912.55 12,728.50 0.00 0.0012,728.50 0.00 (1,342.33)0.00(2,413.33)09/08/202130/06/2018
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139.15200.0096.70 186.91 0.00 0.00186.91 0.00 (47.76)0.00(60.85)09/08/202120/06/2018

138.23200.0096.06 187.00 0.00 0.00187.00 0.00 (48.77)0.00(61.77)09/08/202120/05/2018

140.68200.0097.76 186.77 0.00 0.00186.77 0.00 (46.09)0.00(59.32)09/08/202120/04/2018

139.38200.0096.86 186.89 0.00 0.00186.89 0.00 (47.51)0.00(60.62)09/08/202120/03/2018

142.94200.0099.33 186.56 0.00 0.00186.56 0.00 (43.62)0.00(57.06)09/08/202120/02/2018

139.10200.0096.67 186.92 0.00 0.00186.92 0.00 (47.81)0.00(60.90)09/08/202120/01/2018

143.79200.0099.92 186.48 0.00 0.00186.48 0.00 (42.69)0.00(56.21)09/08/202120/12/2017

758.031,041.17526.77 969.87 0.00 0.00969.87 0.00 (211.84)0.00(283.14)09/08/202117/12/2017

147.58200.00102.56 186.12 0.00 0.00186.12 0.00 (38.54)0.00(52.42)09/08/202120/10/2017

154.28200.00107.21 185.49 0.00 0.00185.49 0.00 (31.21)0.00(45.72)09/08/202120/09/2017

158.87200.00110.40 185.06 0.00 0.00185.06 0.00 (26.19)0.00(41.13)09/08/202120/08/2017

159.72200.00110.99 184.98 0.00 0.00184.98 0.00 (25.26)0.00(40.28)09/08/202120/07/2017

4,732.885,870.553,289.01 5,425.37 0.00 0.005,425.37 0.00 (692.49)0.00(1,137.67)09/08/202130/06/2017

150.17200.00104.36 185.87 0.00 0.00185.87 0.00 (35.71)0.00(49.83)09/08/202120/06/2017

147.92200.00102.80 186.09 0.00 0.00186.09 0.00 (38.16)0.00(52.08)09/08/202122/05/2017

158.91200.00110.43 185.05 0.00 0.00185.05 0.00 (26.14)0.00(41.09)09/08/202120/04/2017

160.04200.00111.22 184.95 0.00 0.00184.95 0.00 (24.91)0.00(39.96)09/08/202120/03/2017

164.21200.00114.12 184.55 0.00 0.00184.55 0.00 (20.34)0.00(35.79)09/08/202120/02/2017

166.32200.00115.58 184.36 0.00 0.00184.36 0.00 (18.04)0.00(33.68)09/08/202120/01/2017

165.48200.00115.00 184.43 0.00 0.00184.43 0.00 (18.96)0.00(34.52)09/08/202120/12/2016

169.46200.00117.76 184.06 0.00 0.00184.06 0.00 (14.60)0.00(30.54)09/08/202121/11/2016

169.76200.00117.97 184.03 0.00 0.00184.03 0.00 (14.27)0.00(30.24)09/08/202120/10/2016

168.91200.00117.38 184.11 0.00 0.00184.11 0.00 (15.21)0.00(31.09)09/08/202120/09/2016
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170.70200.00118.62 183.94 0.00 0.00183.94 0.00 (13.24)0.00(29.30)09/08/202122/08/2016

173.20200.00120.36 183.71 0.00 0.00183.71 0.00 (10.51)0.00(26.80)09/08/202120/07/2016

6,653.007,404.294,623.35 6,778.50 0.00 0.006,778.50 0.00 (125.51)0.00(751.29)09/08/202130/06/2016

158.78200.00110.34 185.07 0.00 0.00185.07 0.00 (26.29)0.00(41.22)09/08/202120/06/2016

156.69200.00108.88 185.26 0.00 0.00185.26 0.00 (28.58)0.00(43.31)09/08/202120/05/2016

159.05200.00110.53 185.04 0.00 0.00185.04 0.00 (25.99)0.00(40.95)09/08/202120/04/2016

159.22200.00110.64 185.02 0.00 0.00185.02 0.00 (25.81)0.00(40.78)09/08/202121/03/2016

162.53200.00112.94 184.71 0.00 0.00184.71 0.00 (22.19)0.00(37.47)09/08/202122/02/2016

158.45200.00110.11 185.10 0.00 0.00185.10 0.00 (26.65)0.00(41.55)09/08/202120/01/2016

151.43200.00105.23 185.76 0.00 0.00185.76 0.00 (34.33)0.00(48.57)09/08/202121/12/2015

571.55744.92397.18 691.16 0.00 0.00691.16 0.00 (119.61)0.00(173.37)09/08/202113/12/2015

5.447.423.78 6.91 0.00 0.006.91 0.00 (1.47)0.00(1.98)09/08/202120/11/2015

147.88200.00102.76 186.09 0.00 0.00186.09 0.00 (38.21)0.00(52.12)09/08/202120/10/2015

151.45200.00105.25 185.75 0.00 0.00185.75 0.00 (34.30)0.00(48.55)09/08/202121/09/2015

151.74200.00105.45 185.73 0.00 0.00185.73 0.00 (33.99)0.00(48.26)09/08/202120/08/2015

215.32289.06149.63 268.81 0.00 0.00268.81 0.00 (53.49)0.00(73.74)09/08/202130/06/2015

151.35200.00105.17 185.76 0.00 0.00185.76 0.00 (34.42)0.00(48.65)09/08/202120/03/2015

151.35200.00105.18 185.76 0.00 0.00185.76 0.00 (34.41)0.00(48.65)09/08/202120/02/2015

163.84200.00113.86 184.59 0.00 0.00184.59 0.00 (20.75)0.00(36.16)09/08/202120/01/2015

162.23200.00112.74 184.74 0.00 0.00184.74 0.00 (22.51)0.00(37.77)09/08/202122/12/2014

170.05200.00118.18 184.00 0.00 0.00184.00 0.00 (13.95)0.00(29.95)09/08/202120/11/2014

179.87200.00125.00 183.08 0.00 0.00183.08 0.00 (3.21)0.00(20.13)09/08/202120/10/2014

169.51200.00117.80 184.06 0.00 0.00184.06 0.00 (14.54)0.00(30.49)09/08/202122/09/2014
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174.15200.00121.02 183.62 0.00 0.00183.62 0.00 (9.47)0.00(25.85)09/08/202120/08/2014

175.15200.00121.71 183.53 0.00 0.00183.53 0.00 (8.38)0.00(24.85)09/08/202121/07/2014

176.28200.00122.50 183.42 0.00 0.00183.42 0.00 (7.14)0.00(23.72)09/08/202120/06/2014

179.59200.00124.80 183.11 0.00 0.00183.11 0.00 (3.51)0.00(20.41)09/08/202121/05/2014

181.22200.00125.94 182.95 0.00 0.00182.95 0.00 (1.73)0.00(18.78)09/08/202122/04/2014

177.86200.00123.60 183.27 0.00 0.00183.27 0.00 (5.41)0.00(22.14)09/08/202120/03/2014

174.36200.00121.17 183.60 0.00 0.00183.60 0.00 (9.24)0.00(25.64)09/08/202120/02/2014

170.24200.00118.30 183.99 0.00 0.00183.99 0.00 (13.75)0.00(29.76)09/08/202120/01/2014

176.19200.00122.44 183.43 0.00 0.00183.43 0.00 (7.24)0.00(23.81)09/08/202120/12/2013

189.08200.00131.40 182.21 0.00 0.00182.21 6.87 0.000.00(10.92)09/08/202120/11/2013

193.08200.00134.17 181.84 0.00 0.00181.84 11.24 0.000.00(6.92)09/08/202121/10/2013

191.92200.00133.37 181.95 0.00 0.00181.95 9.97 0.000.00(8.08)09/08/202120/09/2013

195.54200.00135.89 181.61 0.00 0.00181.61 13.94 0.000.00(4.46)09/08/202120/08/2013

198.54200.00137.97 181.33 0.00 0.00181.33 17.21 0.000.00(1.46)09/08/202122/07/2013

205.75200.00142.98 180.65 0.00 0.00180.65 25.10 0.000.005.7509/08/202120/06/2013

208.84200.00145.13 180.36 0.00 0.00180.36 28.48 0.000.008.8409/08/202120/05/2013

233.34200.00162.15 178.05 0.00 0.00178.05 55.29 0.000.0033.3409/08/202122/04/2013

236.39200.00164.27 177.77 0.00 0.00177.77 58.62 0.000.0036.3909/08/202120/03/2013

233.95200.00162.58 177.99 0.00 0.00177.99 55.95 0.000.0033.9509/08/202120/02/2013

244.79200.00170.11 176.97 0.00 0.00176.97 67.82 0.000.0044.7909/08/202122/01/2013

252.52200.00175.48 176.25 0.00 0.00176.25 76.28 0.000.0052.5209/08/202120/12/2012

270.79200.00188.18 174.53 0.00 0.00174.53 96.27 0.000.0070.7909/08/202120/11/2012

265.01200.00184.16 175.07 0.00 0.00175.07 89.94 0.000.0065.0109/08/202122/10/2012
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263.60200.00183.18 175.21 0.00 0.00175.21 88.40 0.000.0063.6009/08/202120/09/2012

272.77200.00189.56 174.34 0.00 0.00174.34 98.43 0.000.0072.7709/08/202120/08/2012

288.00200.00200.14 172.91 0.00 0.00172.91 115.09 0.000.0088.0009/08/202120/07/2012

48,346.6741,892.2133,597.41 37,344.67 0.00 0.0037,344.67 11,002.00 0.000.006,454.4609/08/202130/06/2012

130,002.10 129,623.2490,078.70 (378.86) 119,249.80 119,249.80 0.00 0.00 13,705.27 731.70 (4,063.52)

240,118.08 269,627.67 0.00 0.00 44,018.32 1,204.20 (4,064.29)180,784.51 29,509.60 228,469.41 228,469.41

180,784.51 240,118.08 269,627.67 29,509.60 228,469.41 228,469.41 0.00 0.00 44,018.32 1,204.20 (4,064.29)


